
Study Plan for JAP19 
Admission in 2019 and onwards 

 
Year I  Credits 
JAPN1000 Practical Japanese I 6 
JAPN1001 Japanese Grammar I 6 
JAPN1002 Practical Japanese II 6 
JAPN1003 Japanese Grammar II 6 
EELC1001 Languages & Skills – Interactive English I or 

Free Elective 
3 

EELC1002 Languages & Skills – Interactive English I or 
Free Elective 

3 

CHLL1000/ 
PORT1000 

Languages & Skills – Chinese or Portuguese 
Language or Free 
Elective 

3 

CPED1000 Residential College Experiential Learning  1 
CPED1001 Physical Education I 0.5 
CPED1002 Physical Education II 0.5 
1 General Education Course 3 
Total Credits: 38 
 
Year II  Credits 
JAPN2000 Practical Japanese III 3 
JAPN2001 Integrated Japanese I 3 
JAPN2002 Japanese Reading I 3 
JAPN2003 Japanese Composition I 3 
JAPN2004 Practical Japanese IV 3 
JAPN2005 Integrated Japanese II 3 
JAPN2006 Japanese Reading II 3 
JAPN2007 Japanese Composition II 3 
CPED2000 Communication Skills & Leadership 1 
EELC1003 Languages & Skills – Academic English or 

Free Elective 
3 

CISC1000 Language & Skills – Information Technology 
Fundamentals and  
Practices or Free Elective 

3 

3 General Education Course 9 
Total Credits: 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Year III  Credits 
JAPN3002 Japanese Research Method I 3 
JAPN3005 Japanese Research Method II 3 
3 Required Elective Courses 9 
4 General Education / Free Electives *** 12 
                             OR  
2 Free Electives***                                                                  6 
Total Credits: 27 
*** 4 General Education Courses (For students not going to exchange in 3rd year) 
  2 Free Elective courses (For students going to exchange in 3rd year) 
   
Year IV                                                                             Credits 
5 Required Elective Courses 15 
1 Free Elective 3 
4 General Education / Free Electives *** 12 
                            OR  
2 Free Electives***                                                                  6 
Total Credits: 24 
*** 4 General Education Courses (For students returning from exchange) 
  2 Free Elective courses (For students not going to exchange or going to exchange in 4thyear) 
 
Japanese Studies Required  
JAPN3000 Business Japanese I 
JAPN3003 Selected Readings in Modern Japanese I 
JAPN3004 Business Japanese II 
JAPN3006 Selected Readings in Modern Japanese II 
JAPN3007 Practical Japanese V 
JAPN3008 Practical Japanese VI 
JAPN3009 Translation and Interpretation I 
JAPN3010 Translation and Interpretation II 
JAPN3011 Special Topics on Japan I 
JAPN3012 Special Topics on Japan II 
JAPN3013 Special Topics on Japan III 
JAPN3014 Special Topics on Japan IV 
JAPN4002 Business in Japan I 
JAPN4003 Business in Japan II 
JAPN4004 Selected Readings in Modern Japanese III 
JAPN4005 Selected Readings in Modern Japanese IV 
JAPN4006 Modern Japan 
JAPN4010 Art of Japan 
JAPN4015 Japanese Literature I 
JAPN4016 Japanese Literature II 
JAPN4018 Special Topics in Humanities I 
JAPN4019 Special Topics in Humanities II 
JAPN4020 Special Topics in Humanities III 
JAPN4021 Special Topics in Humanities IV 



JAPN4022 Special Topics in Humanities V 
JAPN4023 Special Topics in Humanities VI 
JAPN4024 Special Topics in Social Sciences I 
JAPN4025 Special Topics in Social Sciences II 
JAPN4026 Special Topics in Social Sciences III 
JAPN4027 Special Topics in Social Sciences IV 
JAPN4028 
JAPN4029         
JAPN4030 
JAPN4031 
JAPN4032 

Special Topics in Social Sciences V 
Special Topics in Social Sciences VI 
Advanced Practical Japanese I 
Advanced Practical Japanese II 
Japanese Society and Culture I 

JAPN4033 Japanese Society and Culture II 
 
 
 
 


